
Area Service Committee (ASC) Meetings
2025

Sunday, January 26, 2025
Sunday, February 23, 2025
Sunday, March 23, 2025
Sunday, April 27, 2025
Sunday, May 18, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025
Sunday, July 27, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Sunday, September 28, 2025
Sunday, October 26, 2025
Sunday, November 16, 2025
Sunday, December 14, 2025

601 N. Central Avenue
Eureka, MO 63025
3:00pm to 5:00pm


